Motor controllers CMMD-AS, for servo motors
Subject to change – 2016/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMD-AS, for servo motors
Key features
Comparison of motor controllers
Motor controller CMMP-AS CMMS-ST
for motor type Servo motor Stepper motor
Positioning records 255 63

2016/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMD-AS, for servo motors
Type codes
CMMD — AS — C8 — 3A
Type
CMMD Double motor controller
Motor technology
AS AC synchronous
Nominal current
C8 8 A
Input voltage
3A 230 V AC
-U- Type discontinued
Available up until 2016
Subject to change – 2016/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMD-AS, for servo motors
Technical data
Fieldbus interfaces
General technical data
Type of mounting Screwed to a mounting plate
Display 7-segment display
Parameterisation interface RS232 (9600 ... 115000 bits/s)
Encoder interface input Setpoint position value as encoder signal
EnDat V2.1 serial / V2.2
Encoder interface output Actual value feedback via encoder signals in speed control mode
Setpoint specification for downstream slave drive
Resolution 4096 ppr
Braking resistor, integrated [] 115
Pulse power of braking resistor [kVA] 1.4
Braking resistor, external [] 50
Impedance of setpoint input [k] 20
Number of analogue outputs 2
Operating range of analogue outputs [V] 0 ... 10
Resolution of analogue outputs [bit] 8
Characteristics of analogue outputs Short circuit proof
Number of analogue inputs 2
Operating range of analogue inputs [V] ±10
Characteristics of analogue inputs Differential inputs
Configurable for speed
Configurable for current
Mains filter Integrated
Max. length of motor cable [m] 15 (without external mains filter)
Product weight [g] 2400
Technical data – Fieldbus interface
Interfaces I/O CANopen Profibus DP DeviceNet
Number of digital logic outputs 10
Characteristics of digital logic outputs Freely configurable in some cases
Number of digital logic inputs 28
Operating range of logic inputs [V] 12 ... 30
Characteristics of logic inputs Freely configurable
Process coupling For 2x 63 positioning
records
For 2x 63 positioning records
Communication profile – DS301, FHPP DP-V0/FHPP FHPP
– DS301, DSP402 –
Max. fieldbus transmission rate [Mbps] – 1 12 0.5
Interface Integrated � � – –
Optional – – �
� 12
�
� 12
-U- Type discontinued
Available up until 2016
2016/03 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers CMMD-AS, for servo motors
Technical data